IMPER OF COPIE	S RECEIVED			
	1416UTION		NEW	W ME <sup>1</sup> O OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS N Form 0-101
				Santa Fe, New Mexico Revised (12/1/55)
	01L 8 A 8			HOBBS OFFICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL
PERATOR				
Notice a rgins. If ch ubmit this ons of the (		on.	If State 4	Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or reformpletion are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the and E. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regula- Land submit 6 Copy is Attach Form C- 128 in triplicate to first 3 copies of form C-101
		Hobb	s, New A	Mexico April 14, 1964 (Data)
ANTA FE		ON COM	(MISSION	
ientlemen:				
You ar	e hereby	notified ti Mara	hat it 15 ou thon 01]	(Company (Company, or Openal of a well to be known as
	· St	ate Wa	rn A/C 3	(Company, or Operation) 3
cated 2	23101	fee	t from the	North line and 2310' feet from the
				ine of Section 33 T. 17 S R. 35 E , NMPM.
				LINE) Glorieta – Undesignated Pact, Lea County
GIVE LO		FROM 3	ECTION I	If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No. 387
D	с	•   B		If patented land the owner is
				We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: Rotary Tools
E	<b>P</b> *	G	н	The status of plugging bond is <u>Current</u>
L	ĸ	ι	7	Drilling Contractor Hissom Drilling Company
				807 First National Bank Bldg. Midland, Texas
м	N	ο	P	
		<u> </u>		We intend to complete this well in the Glorieta formation at an approximate depth of 62501 feet.
				CASING PROGRAM

Size of Hole	Bize of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement
ייבן	8-5/8	24	New	1500 .	450*
6-3/4	4-1/2	9.5 & 11.6	11	6250	1100
					,

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

•

Sincerely yo	urs,	
	Marathon Oil Company	
By.	Jugo Delis	
Position	Superintendent	
	Send Communications regarding well to	
Name	Marathon Oil Company	
Address	Box 220 - Hobbs, New Mex.	

				SERVATION			Revite Brogs
	SEE IN	STRUCTIONS		ING THIS FORM	ON THE REV	ERSE SIDE	10 10
retor			SEC Les	TION A			
	THON OIL COM	PANY		· · · ·	NARN ACC	OUNT 3	Vell Nos 7
t Letter	Section	Township		Range	County		
F T	33 Location of Vell:	1/ 9	South	35 EAST	<u> </u>	LEA	
2310		ORTH	line and 23	10 fe	et from the	WEST	line
und Level El	ev. Produciag F	ormation	Poo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			edicated Acreage:
	61			UDESIGNATE	o alonus		ho Acres
f the answer er		'no,'' list all	the owners and t	Land Descri		:	
		SECTIO	N B			c	ERTIFICATION
		- 2310' -				in SECTION plete to the belief. Nome	rtify that the information A above is true and com- best of my knowledge and A. Katta
231	0'	-8,	MARATHON			Position Arma Par Company Narathan Date La24a6k	trolenn Engineer
hO Acre Dedicat Acreage			Warn A/o 3	ENDINEER & LA		shown on the plotted from surveys mad supervision, and correct t	tify that the well location e plat is SECTION B was field notes of actual e by me or under my and that the same is true to the best of my knowledge
		Stet	Şiste a	TOW MEXIC		Registered I	rd 11, 1964 Professional Engineer Surveyor, JOHN W. WEST